774
R
F
C
O
N
D

Connectors - Rx Port BNC-Female N-Female BNC-Female N-Female
Temperature Range, °C (°F) -30 to +60 (-22 to +140) -30 to +60 (-22 to +140) -30 to +60 (-22 to +140) -30 to +60 (-22 to +140)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Frequency Range, MHz
633-6A-1 406-450
633-6A-1N 406-450
633-6A-2 450-470
633-6A-2N 450-470
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Height, mm (in) 31.8 (1-1/4) 31.8 (1-1/4) 31.8 (1-1/4) 31.8 (1-1/4)
Width, mm (in) 157 (6-3/16) 157 (6-3/16) 157 (6-3/16) 157 (6-3/16)
Depth, mm (in) 241 (9-1/2) 241 (9-1/2) 241 (9-1/2) 241 (9-1/2)